2016 Environmental Programs in Rochester Hills

Registration Required — Please visit our website for prices and registration
www.rochesterhills.org/environment

January

Monday, January 18™ - Winter Survival 101 1:00 - 3:00 p.m.
February

Saturday, February 6™ - Owl Prow! at the Museum 5:00 - 7:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 13™ - Great Backyard Bird Count at the Museum
10:00 - 11:00 a.m. for adults and 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. for families

March

Saturday, March 19™ - Maple Syrup Program and Pancake Breakfast 9:00 - 12:00 p.m.
Advance registration is required

April

Friday, April 8" - Antler Amble 1:00 - 3:00 pm

Saturday, April 30™ - Discovery Hike at Riverbend Park

May

Saturday, May 21" - Fascinating Frogs and Toads 1:00 - 2:30 p.m.
June

Saturday, June 4™ - Fishing 101 at Spencer Park 1:00 - 3:00 p.m.
Saturday, June 25™ - Nature Journaling Part I 1:00 - 3:00 p.m.
July

Saturday, July 16™ - Bees and Butterflies 1:00 - 2:30 p.m.
Saturday, July 30™ - Nature Journaling Part IT 1:00 - 3:00 p.m.
August

Saturday, August 13™ - Wild Weather 1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

Saturday, August 20™ - Nature Journaling Part IIT 1:00 - 3:00 p.m.

September

Saturday, September 24™ - Tremendous Trees 1:00 - 2:30 p.m.
November

Saturday, November 26™ - The Animals We Hunt 1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

December

Saturday, December 10™ - Starry Starry Night 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.


http://www.rochesterhills.org/environment

